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Soundtrack
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Taylor Swift

Lily Grace

Bailey Zimmerman
Megan Moroney
Soundtrack

Chris Stapleton

W LW Tl HP TITLE Artist
1 2 382 1 THIS ONE'S FOR YOU
2 3 83 1 ONE THING AT A TIME
3 4 7 1 F-1 TRILLION
4 5 256 1 WHAT YOU SEE AIN'T ALWAYS WHAT YOU GET
5 7 58 1 ZACH BRYAN
6 6 16 1 FATHERS & SONS
7 9 195 1 DANGEROUS: THE DOUBLE ALBUM
8 1 2 1 HIGH
9 8 80 1 GETTIN'OLD
10 10 13 1 THE GREAT AMERICAN BAR SCENE
1 11 151 1 RED (TAYLOR'S VERSION)
12 NEW 1 12 FIRECRACKER
13 13 124 5 AMERICAN HEARTBREAK
14 NEW 1 14 MIND OF A COUNTRY BOY
15 14 65 1 SPEAKNOW (TAYLOR'S VERSION)
16 15 182 1 FEARLESS (TAYLOR'S VERSION)
17 18 73 3 RELIGIOUSLY. THE ALBUM.
18 16 4 1 THAT AIN'T NO MAN THAT'S THE DEVIL
19 19 301 2 GENUINE: THE ALAN JACKSON STORY
20 17 119 1 GROWIN' UP
21 20 18 13 WHERE I'VE BEEN, ISN'T WHERE I'M GOING
22 21 290 3 IF 1 KNOW ME
23 23 85 7 BLUEBIRD DAYS
24 24 53 15 20 NUMBER ONES
25 25 453 3 TRAVELLER
26 22 203 2 STARTING OVER
27 27 114 8 NOT JUST A GIRL (THE HIGHLIGHTS)
28 28 94 13 SUMMERTIME BLUES
29 26 439 2 TAYLOR SWIFT
30 29 99 9 GREATEST HITS
31 30 27 1 COWBOY CARTER
32 32 N1 4 TWISTERS: THE ALBUM
33 31 6 3 WHIRLWIND
34 37 161 1 RED
35 12 6 OLD ENOUGH TO KNOW BETTER
36 34 103 6 LEAVE THE LIGHT ON
37 33 12 16 AM | OKAY?
38 RE 226 11 COUNTRY MUSIC - A FILM BY KEN BURNS
39 RE 45 2 HIGHER
40 38 345 5 GREATEST HITS SO FAR...
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COL/SME
MER/UMA
UNI/UMA
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WAR
COL/SME
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DIT
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19075829282
B003757002
602465958249
19075956872
0093624849780
19802814262
B003318002
6581587
19658774942
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B003450402
TM0002
0093624869795
602475001515
2455678249
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